Amendment # 12 (FY21)

CITY OF CREEDMOOR

Budget Amendment to provide funding for the Operational/Organizational Assessment by Novak Consulting.

Original Amendment Amended
Account Description Appropriation Amount Appropriation
General Fund
Funding Sources
10-3800-0000 Fund Balance Appropriation §  724,350.00 $ 37,250.00 $ 761,600.00
$ 37,250.00
Administrative Services
Expenditures
10-4130-0399 Other Contract Services §  138,000.00 ) 37,250.00 $ 175,250.00
$ 37,250.00

ADOPTED this, the 4th day of May, 2021.

(o AR fTH. A W/

Terry A. Hobgood, Jr., City Clerk Robert V. Wheeler, Mayor
yl.”f’gﬂ
U& i ﬁf@
g ‘(g DL
& Q o‘. = .'-" o=
& A ‘ﬁ- ‘Q
S/ OFFICIAL 10}
west  SEAL it
! - &9
% °"u’ - ‘& op'.. %
“w *, .M""““s.‘_.ﬁ ’!
wwmw 79 O B P ] ﬁ’

ﬁ‘%’ﬁxﬂi &



